
Discipline Division Faculty Name Email Address Office Phone Number
AJ PATH Michael McQuiston mmcquiston@laspositascollege.edu (925) 424-1190
ANTR BSSL Daniel Cearley dcearley@laspositascollege.edu (925) 424-1203
ARHS BSSL Dave Wagner dwagner@laspositascollege.edu (925) 424-1207
ARTS A&H Dave Wagner dwagner@laspositascollege.edu (925) 424-1207
ASL A&H Melinda Cole mcole@laspositascollege.edu (925) 424-2218
ASTR A&H Robin Rehagen rrehagen@laspositascollege.edu (925) 424-1395
AUTO PATH Brian Hagopian bhagopian@laspositascollege.edu (925) 424-1171
BIO STEM Dana Nakase dnakase@laspositascollege.edu (925) 424-1394
BUSN/MTKG BSSL Rajeev Chopra rchopra@laspositascollege.edu (925) 424-1231

STEM Chris Dudzik cdudzik@laspositascollege.edu (925) 424-1396
STEM Russell Jensen rjensen@laspositascollege.edu (925) 424-1398

CIS/CNT/CS STEM William (Bill) Komanetsky bkomanetsky@laspositascollege.edu (925) 424-1196
CMST A&H Tim Heisler theisler@laspositascollege.edu (925) 424-1147
DANC A&H Claire Calalo Berry ccalaloberry@laspositascollege.edu (925) 424-2043
ECE BSSL Lyndale Garner lgarner@laspositascollege.edu (925) 424-1174
ECE BSSL Nadiyah Taylor ntaylor@laspositascollege.edu (925) 424-1175
ECON BSSL Grazyna (Gina) Webster gwebster@laspositascollege.edu (925) 424-1205
EMS PATH Kevin Kramer kmkramer@laspositascollege.edu (925) 424-1275
ENG A&H Richard Dry rdry@laspositascollege.edu (925) 424-1257
ENGR STEM Jennifer Decker jdecker@laspositascollege.edu (925) 424-1349
ESL A&H Leslie Payne lpayne@laspositascollege.edu (925) 424-1214
EVST BSSL Robin Rehagen rrehagen@laspositascollege.edu (925) 424-1395
FREN A&H Savanna Alliband-McGrew sallibandmcgrew@laspositascollege.edu (925) 424-2890
FST PATH Tim Adams tadams@laspositascollege.edu (925) 424-1186
Fire Academy PATH George Freelan greelan@laspositascollege.edu (925) 424-1186
GDDM A&H Peter Kuo pkuo@laspositascollege.edu (925) 424-1208
GEOG STEM Tom Orf torf@laspositascollege.edu (925) 424-1304
GEOL STEM Oliver Christen ochristen@laspositascollege.edu (925) 424-2936
GS BSSL Catherine (Katie) Eagan ceagan@laspositascollege.edu (925) 424-1272
HEA PATH Lisa Everett leverett@laspositascollege.edu (925) 424-1284
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HIST BSSL John Rosen jrosen@laspositascollege.edu (925) 424-1296
HORT STEM Tom Fuller tfuller@laspositascollege.edu (925) 424-2261
HUMN/FLMS A&H Elizabeth Wing Brooks ewingbrooks@laspositascollege.edu (925) 424-1260
INTD A&H Jill Hornbeck jhornbeck@laspositascollege.edu (925) 424-2753
JAMS A&H Melissa Korber mkorber@laspositascollege.edu (925) 424-1286
KIN PATH Andrew Cumbo acumbo@laspositascollege.edu (925) 424-1280
LIBR BSSL Tina Inzerilla tinzerilla@laspositascollege.edu (925) 424-1158
MATH STEM Howard Blumenfeld hblumenfeld@laspositascollege.edu (925) 424-1342
MUS A&H Dan Marschak dmarschak@laspositascollege.edu (925) 424-1116
NTRN PATH Marsha Vernoga mvernoga@laspositascollege.edu (925) 424-1278
OSH STEM Steven McConnell smcconnell@laspositascollege.edu (925) 424-2427
PHIL A&H Jeremiah Bodnar jbodnar@laspositascollege.edu (925) 424-1263
PHTO A&H Deanna Horvath dhorvath@laspositascollege.edu (925) 424-1206
PHYS STEM Robin Rehagen rrehagen@laspositascollege.edu (925) 424-1395
POLI BSSL Joanna Jen jtjen@laspositascollege.edu (925) 424-1297
PSYC BSSL Robin Roy rroy@laspositascollege.edu (925) 424-1211
RADS STEM Steve McConnell smcconnell@laspositascollege.edu (925) 424-2427
RELS A&H Kimberly Tomlinson ktomlinson@laspositascollege.edu (925) 424-1262
SOC BSSL Akihiko Hirose ahirose@laspositascollege.edu (925) 424-1259
SPAN A&H Catherine Suarez csuarez@laspositascollege.edu (925) 424-1212
THEA A&H Titian Lish tlish@laspositascollege.edu (925) 424-1127
TUT BSSL Jin Tsubota jtsubota@laspositascollege.edu (925) 424-1454
VWT STEM David Everett deverett@laspositascollege.edu (925) 424-1343
WLDT PATH Scott Miner sminer@laspositascollege.edu (925) 424-1134
WMST BSSL TeriAnn Bengiveno tbengiveno@laspositascollege.edu (925) 424-1287
WRKX BSSL Mary Lauffer mlauffer@laspositascollege.edu (925) 424-1226
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